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Antal deltagare:

N
E Ulricehamnsloppet

2005-02-27

OFFICIELLA RESULTAT

329

Klass H 21 Masstart klassisk stil 42

Plac
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Start nr

12
20
19
30
18
10

16
115

17

417
26
15

136
27

105
22
166
21
167
29
13
116
25
133
123

28
102
24
350

Namn

MOBERG Dan
SORENSSON Anders
DAVIDSSON Linus
LIEBACK Tommy
TOIVANEN Janne
LUNDBERG Joakim
HENDEN Tobias
ANDERSSON Niklas
JACOBSSON Patrik
GORANSSON Klaes
JOHANSSON Peter
FLINTA Martin
CEDERVARN Lennart
GUNNARSSON Rikard
WIKSTROM Anders
BERGMAN Johan
LOWENDAHL Per
WESTLUND UIf
NORDLANDER Stefan
SVAREN UIf
EDVARDSSON Peter
VERNHOLT Niklas
SONEHAG Patrik
KARLSSON Henric
MATTSSON Martin
ARNESSON Christian
TRENNEMO Stefan
ENANDER Borje
LARSSON Niklas
DAVIDSSON Mattias
HAKANSSON Jérgen
STJERNDAHL Mikael
BERGGREN Jonas
PROVEN Johan

WIK Niclas
LUNDBERG Jonny
NYMAN Anders Carl-Johan

Klubb

IFK Skoévde Skidklubb
Tanums IF

Ulricehamns IF

Langhems IF

Karlsunds IF

Ulricehamns Idrottsforening
Ulricehamns Idrottsférening
Falkdpings Allmanna IK
Falkdpings Allmanna IK
Sjomarkens Idrottsférening
Falkdpings Allmanna IK
Frisksportklubben Herkules
Tvarreds Ildrottsforening
Harlovs IF

Sjomarkens IF
Frisksportklubben Herkules
Frisksportklubben Herkules
Anderstorps Orienteringsklubb
Navasens FK

Falkdpings AIK
Orienteringsklubben Alehof
Hestra Idrottsforening

IK Stern

Tranemo IF

SJ IF Uddevalla

Redvags SK

Aspereds IF

Ulricehamns Idrottsférening
Astra Hassle Idrottsforening
Burseryds IF

IK Ymer

Boras Gymnastik o Idrottsférening

Mariestads Friluftsklubb
Dannike IK

Tvarreds Ildrottsforening
SK Ringen

Skid o OL Tranas

Totalt

1:57:49.5
2:00:20.4
2:00:25.4
2:01:16.3
2:02:29.1
2:02:31.8
2:02:39.6
2:02:51.0
2:03:44.8
2:05:03.5
2:05:10.9
2:05:28.5
2:06:24.4
2:06:32.6
2:07:33.7
2:08:00.7
2:08:05.8
2:09:48.1
2:09:56.6
2:12:00.9
2:12:14.7
2:12:15.1
2:12:37.5
2:12:39.6
2:13:12.0
2:14:19.5
2:16:14.0
2:16:47.0
2:17:16.0
2:17:18.0
2:17:49.0
2:18:05.0
2:18:18.1
2:18:38.2
2:18:48.8
2:18:51.6
2:18:55.4

Diff.

0.0
2:30.9
2:35.9
3:26.8
4:39.6
4:42.3
4:50.1
5:01.5
5:55.3
7:14.0
7:21.4
7:39.0
8:34.9
8:43.1
9:44.2

10:11.2
10:16.3
11:58.6
12:07.1
14:11.4
14:25.2
14:25.6
14:48.0
14:50.1
15:22.5
16:30.0
18:24.5
18:57.5
19:26.5
19:28.5
19:59.5
20:15.5
20:28.6
20:48.7
20:59.3
21:02.1
21:05.9



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

103
147
120
138
132
126
131
360
117
144
306
112
161

14
111
164
145
113
146
140
156
505
127
143
379
165
149
163
150
151
124
155
158
137
154
106
444
153
414
157
403
148
162
125
500
121
101
496
328
312
389

ALLEBORG Lennart
RUDFORS Frederic
WAHLSTEDT Janne
NILSSON Christer
KARLSSON Peter
FALK Johan
BJORNDAL Daniel
BERNKULL Henrik
MARTINSSON Kjell
KARLSSON Conny
ANDERSSON Bjérn
JOHNSSON Mikael
JUVIK Jon lvar
PETTERSSON Lars Goran
OLSSON Anders
HOOK Joachim
ANDERSSON Christian
GUNNARSSON Mats
HENNINGSSON Jonas
CARLSSON Andreas
JOSEFSSON Thomas
CLAESSON Martin
BYGARD Bengt
STOLT Thomas
PETERSSON Patrik
OLSSON Magnus
NILSSON Robert
KALL Hans
SORENSSON Lars-Ake
NILSSON Lennart
BENGTSSON Christer
DROTZ Peter
DAVIDSSON Peter
ANDERSSON Bo
SWAHN Thomas
EKBACK Johan
HALLSTEN Jonas
MAGNUSSON Anders
NILSSON Thomas
HURMAVAARA Henry
LINGSTEN Johan
JOHANSSON Jan
BERGQVIST Henning
HORNEBRANT Stefan
ADOLFSSON Thomas
EDVARDSSON Olof
JACOBSON Hakan
LANDGREN Niclas
MATTSSON Bjorn
HAGNER Torulf
SJOGREN Bertil

Orienteringsklubben Landehof

Sya SK

Frisksportklubben Herkules
Sjovalla FK

IK Stern

Ulricehamns IF

IK Stern

Boras Gymnastik o Idrottsforening

Dalstorps Idrottsférening
Tanums IF

Volvo IF

Goteborgs Skidklubb
Hestra IF

Goteborgs Skidklubb

Boras Gymnastik o Idrottsforening

Tranemo IF

Sodra IF
Idrottsklubben Stern
Simlangsdalen IF
Falkopings AIK
Redvags SK

IFK Géteborg
Ulricehamns IF
Skarhamns IK
Dalstorps Idrottsférening
IK Stern

Deje SK

Hestra IF
Sjomarkens IF
Ulicehamns IF
Idrottsklubben Uven
Langhems IF

OK Kullingshov
Uddevalla IS

Arvika IS

Volvo IF

Leksands OK
Hassle IF

FK Géingarna

Volvo IF

Ericsson IF

IF SAAB
Brannebrona SK
Trollhattan SOK
Hindas SK
Orienteringsklubben Alehof
Mullsjo Skid O OK
Uddevalla SK
Hindas Skidklubb
Goteborgs Skidklubb
Idrottsklubben Livsnerven

2:19:21.1
2:19:59.9
2:20:20.7
2:20:45.5
2:20:59.7
2:21:48.3
2:22:03.1
2:22:14.1
2:22:17.1
2:22:25.5
2:22:33.8
2:23:08.5
2:24:02.6
2:24:46.4
2:25:02.5
2:25:12.6
2:25:16.5
2:26:32.9
2:26:50.0
2:27:47.2
2:28:07.2
2:28:13.7
2:28:21.8
2:28:46.4
2:29:03.4
2:29:37.1
2:29:44 .2
2:29:45.7
2:29:48.1
2:30:33.2
2:30:34.1
2:30:36.8
2:30:51.8
2:31:24.3
2:31:43.8
2:31:59.1
2:32:23.0
2:32:36.4
2:32:40.1
2:32:50.9
2:33:19.2
2:33:26.2
2:33:57.0
2:34:37.6
2:35:31.6
2:35:32.8
2:35:41.4
2:35:45.9
2:35:51.3
2:35:59.0
2:36:03.1

21:31.6
22:10.4
22:31.2
22:56.0
23:10.2
23:58.8
24:13.6
24:24.6
24:27.6
24:36.0
24:443
25:19.0
26:13.1
26:56.9
27:13.0
27:23.1
27:27.0
28:43.4
29:00.5
29:57.7
30:17.7
30:24.2
30:32.3
30:56.9
31:13.9
31:47.6
31:54.7
31:56.2
31:58.6
32:43.7
32:44.6
32:47.3
33:02.3
33:34.8
33:54.3
34:09.6
34:33.5
34:46.9
34:50.6
35:01.4
35:29.7
35:36.7
36:07.5
36:48.1
37:42.1
37:43.3
37:51.9
37:56.4
38:01.8
38:09.5
38:13.6



89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

159
139
114
451
134
321
331
384
318
110
392
135
141
160
427
460
367
142
375
359
130
304
300
490
374
382
314
402
512
470
319
330
345
377
482
440
478
413
361
349
424
468
501
408
426
316
450
466
324
503
423

OLOFSSON Jonny
ROSENSTROM Roger
FRIDELL Peter
REHNSTROM Morgan
NILSSON Ragnar
LIND Torsten
SODERLING Stefan
PETTERSSON Ingvar
AKESSON Yngve
KARLGREN Kjell Rojne
KLOCK Peter
IVARSON Jorgen
MIETTINEN Kurt
ADOLFSSON Lennart
JOSEFSSON Jorgen
JANSON Jan-Erik
ALVEN Yngve
JONSSON Bengt
GUSTAVSSON Marten
SARG Johan
SVENSSON Anders
AKESSON Orjan
RADBO Martin
TJADER Bo
JOSEFSSON Arne
LUNDIN Jerry
SINIPURO Mika
HOLMBERG Per
SANDSTROM Bengt
JOHANSSON Kjell
JOSEFSSON Lars
MANNERSTRALE Fredrik
FRANZEN Henrik
JAENSON Stefan
ERIKSSON UIf
PETTERSSON Ronny
NILSEN Vegard
RAHKOLA Hakan
FREDLUND David
SUND Jan-Olof
JOHNSSON Magnus
LENNARTSSON Per-Erik
ANDERSSON Mikael
STROM Gunnar
NOREN Lars
JOHANSSON Gert
NILSEN Martin
JOHANSSON Christian
MOHLIN Johan
GULLEBERG Mattias
BREDLIND Anders

Dalstorp

Falkopings AIK

Bredareds Idrottsférening
Aspereds IF

Navasens FK

Linkopings Skidklubb
Idrottsklubben Stern
Svenljunga Idrottsklubb
Hydro Polymers Fritidsférening
Atlets Idrottsférening
Idrottsklubben Stern

IK Ymer

Volvo Aero Trollhattan
Anderstorps OK

Uddevalla IS

Tidaholm SOK SISU
Falképings Allmanna IK
Hestra IF

Skid o OL Tranas

OK Skogshjortarna
Navasens FK

Hydro Polymers Fritidsférening
Frisksportklubben Herkules
IF Hallby SOK

Aspereds |drottsférening
Aspereds Idrottsférening
Idrottsféreningen Saab
Ulricehamns IF

Elmhults Sport Club

IK Stern

Astra Hassle Idrottsforening
Astra Hassle Idrottsforening
Orienteringsklubben Landehof
Goteborgs Skidklubb
Luftfartsverkets IF

Krokeks OK

OK Landehof
Stenungsunds OK
Idrottsklubben Stern
Ulricehamns Idrottsforening
Navasens FK

Tranemo IF

Saab IF Géteborg
Ulricehamns IF

Tranemo
Orienteringsklubben Alehof
Nybro SKI

IK Wilske

Lidkopings Vinter-Sportklubb
IFK Arvidsjaur

Horreds Sportklubb

2:36:15.6
2:36:26.1
2:36:35.4
2:37:23.8
2:37:45.5
2:37:46.5
2:37:55.0
2:38:29.4
2:39:59.7
2:40:06.3
2:40:19.3
2:40:23.0
2:40:27.4
2:40:36.2
2:40:41.3
2:40:50.0
2:41:24.2
2:41:28.0
2:41:35.3
2:41:58.8
2:42:02.6
2:42:29.3
2:42:40.5
2:42:41.7
2:42:57.6
2:44:03.2
2:44:05.5
2:44:09.7
2:44:57.9
2:45:08.2
2:45:19.5
2:45:33.7
2:45:43.8
2:46:08.1
2:46:33.1
2:46:34 .1
2:46:43.3
2:47:08.6
2:47:19.4
2:47:20.7
2:47:36.9
2:47:45.3
2:47:46.6
2:48:14 1
2:48:35.8
2:49:06.1
2:49:27 1
2:49:39.4
2:49:41.5
2:50:12.4
2:50:17.7

38:26.1
38:36.6
38:45.9
39:34.3
39:56.0
39:57.0
40:05.5
40:39.9
42:10.2
42:16.8
42:29.8
42:33.5
42:37.9
42:46.7
42:51.8
43:00.5
43:34.7
43:38.5
43:45.8
44:09.3
44:13.1
44:39.8
44:51.0
44:52.2
45:08.1
46:13.7
46:16.0
46:20.2
47:08.4
47:18.7
47:30.0
47:44.2
47:54.3
48:18.6
48:43.6
48:44.6
48:53.8
49:19.1
49:29.9
49:31.2
49:47.4
49:55.8
49:57.1
50:24.6
50:46.3
51:16.6
51:37.6
51:49.9
51:52.0
52:22.9
52:28.2



140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

502
327
317
405
336
397
497
315
365
439
104
435
368
420
357
341
415
353
363
464
396
469
333
495
484
499
442
504
394
452
311
383
425
419
456
416
421
441
434
438
342
369
454
352
337
373
354
515
370
329
483

JOHANSSON Martin
JERMEUS Lars
WEISE Dieter
ADOLFSSON Joakim
SANDBERG Mikael
JOHANSSON Goran
LEMEL Ingemar
ERSMAN Johan
FHAGER Anders
RYLANDER Torbjérn
HOLM Lars

BODEN Mikael
WINGARDH Tony
HELLSTROM Fredrik
TALLBERG Rikard
WIKSFORS Johan
NILSSON Viktor
GEZELIUS Lars
CARLSSON Stefan
DAVIDSSON Daniel
THOMASSON Magnus
SAMUELSSON Johan
ANDERSSON Michael
GUNNARSSON Jorgen
SJASTAD Leiv
BJORKSTROM Kjell
GANNIRIG Fredrik
ERICSSON Mikael
RECKMAN Jens
STARCK Lars-Ake
LJUNGNER Anders
WAKEUS Jonas
TJELLSTROM Thomas
SVENSSON Lars-Eric
ROBERTSSON Nils-G
PAULSSON Pelle
HULANDER Roland
GUSTAFSSON Leif
LORENTSSON Johan
MAGNUSSON Thomas
JOHANSSON Sven Gunnar
SAMUELSSON Christer
ROBERTSSON Bernt
WALLSTROM Bjorn

SOHRMAN Henrik Jimmy Martin

PETERSSON Bjérn
CLAESSON Olof
ERIKSSON Lennart
STENLUND Berndt
FRIDEN Markus
HAMLIN Mikael

IK Stern

Goteborg Energi IF
Goteborgs Sparvagars GIF
IBM Klubben

Kungalvs Roddklubb
Tvarreds IF

Hjobygdens OK
Idrottsklubben Uven

Boras Gymnastik o Idrottsforening

Marbécks IF
Orienteringsklubben Gipen
IK Trasten

Ulricehamns Idrottsforening
Navasens FK

Volvo Aero FF
Idrottsklubben Stern

FK Géingarna

Sya Skidklubb
Idrottsklubben Ymer
Rydboholms SK
Ulricehamns IF

Tranemo IF

Goteborg Energi IF
Brannebrona SK

Tranemo IF

Tranemo IF

IK Omega

Rangedala IK
Idrottsklubben Stern
Avetlanda SK

Sjovalla Frisksportklubb
Frisksportklubben Herkules
FK Herkules

Hasthults AIK

IK Trasten

Navasens FK

Ulricehamns IF

Trestad Svets IF

Burseryds IF

MacGregors IF

Dalstorps Idrottsférening
Fjaras Allmanna Idrottsklubb
IK Trasten

Idrottsklubben Stern
Idrottsféreningen Rigor
Goteborgs Polismans IF
Strangnas-Malmby OL
Ulricehamns IF
Ulricehamns Idrottsforening
Astra Hassle Idrottsforening
Anderstorp OK

2:50:18.1
2:51:26.4
2:52:00.8
2:52:45.6
2:52:51.7
2:52:55.5
2:53:03.8
2:53:11.2
2:53:14.5
2:54:19.2
2:54:29.9
2:55:08.8
2:55:10.0
2:55:11.9
2:55:14.5
2:55:36.9
2:55:49.7
2:55:53.6
2:55:59.1
2:56:25.8
2:57:40.4
2:57:42.0
2:57:43.7
2:57:50.3
2:58:27 .1
2:58:56.9
2:59:11.8
2:59:14.5
2:59:26.7
2:59:33.4
2:59:56.2
2:59:58.2
3:00:01.5
3:00:14.2
3:00:15.8
3:00:28.3
3:00:48.4
3:00:56.5
3:01:01.7
3:01:15.2
3:01:17.8
3:01:34.0
3:01:48.3
3:01:55.1
3:02:23.4
3:02:25.5
3:02:33.2
3:02:36.0
3:02:37.3
3:02:40.4
3:04:17.5

52:28.6
53:36.9
54:11.3
54:56.1
55:02.2
55:06.0
55:14.3
55:21.7
55:25.0
56:29.7
56:40.4
57:19.3
57:20.5
57:22.4
57:25.0
57:47.4
58:00.2
58:04.1
58:09.6
58:36.3
59:50.9
59:52.5
59:54.2
1:00:00.8
1:00:37.6
1:01:07.4
1:01:22.3
1:01:25.0
1:01:37.2
1:01:43.9
1:02:06.7
1:02:08.7
1:02:12.0
1:02:24.7
1:02:26.3
1:02:38.8
1:02:58.9
1:03:07.0
1:03:12.2
1:03:25.7
1:03:28.3
1:03:44.5
1:03:58.8
1:04:05.6
1:04:33.9
1:04:36.0
1:04:43.7
1:04:46.5
1:04:47.8
1:04:50.9
1:06:28.0



191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241

459
498
430
332
356
461
380
455
485
398
418
386
491
391
320
338
492
346
364
457
432
387
326
410
343
428
347
467
465
366
401
355
128
399
351
429
449
393
323
406
453
362
474
422
476
447
448
381
305
407
509

JOHANSSON Kent
MALM Orjan
LINDBLAD Arne
GOPEL Sven
ANDERSSON Ture
EDLUND Martin
FAJERS Christian
WALLBERG Christer
DELLBORG Henrik
KARLSSON Jonny
ERNSTSSON Yngve
CLAESSON Eivind
SKOGLUND Beril
STRID Bengt Goran
KARLIN Michael
BRYNTESSON Joakim
OLAUSSON Krister
BENGTSSON Anders
ANDERSSON Kjell Kenneth
TORNBLOM Olle
ANDERSSON Goéran
HERNGREN Gunnar
HORNFELDT Mats
PERSSON Arne
DYBERG Marcus
ELLSTROM Harry
ESSGARDE Karl
GLANBERG Robert
EKMAN Leif
LAGERKVIST Karl Lennart
ARONSSON Fredrik
ASEDAL Kim
LUNDBERG Dan
KARLSSON Mattias
FREDRIKSSON Stefan
RANGEBY Nils-G
SVANTESSON Jimmy
WINGREN Bo
OLSSON Nils-Borje
KURVINEN Keijo
SKOGLUND Petter
STURESON Christer
RIPADAL Patrik
BACK Rolf

PERSSON Krister
STENG Peter

ASK Bengt

WEISTER Olof
BOKERUD Mikael
POSIO Pekka
ANDERSSON Christer

Tidaholm SOK SISU
Tranemo IF

Mullsjo SOK

Astra Hassle Idrottsforening
Gronahdgs Idrottsklubb

OK Landehof
Idrottsklubben Ymer
Hermansby IF

IK Stern

Tidaholms SISU

FK Géingarna

Hermansby Idrottsférening
IK Ymer

Idrottsklubben Stern
Lidkopings Vinter-Sportklubb
Backefors Idrottsférening
Jones Lang Lasalle IF
Falkenbergs Orienteringsklubb
Anderstorps Orienteringsklubb
IK Stern

Hermansby IF

Kinnastréms Sportklubb
Idrottsklubben Stern

IK Ymer

Falképings Allmanna IK
IFK Helsingborg
Brannebrona Skidklubb
Trollhattans SK

Hillareds IF

Idrottsklubben Stern
Hafrestroms IF
Ulricehamns Idrottsforening
Bjorkehovs IS

Dalsjofors GOIF

Sjovalla Frisksportklubb
IFK Helsingborg

Ryda SK

OK Kullingshof

Skid o Orienteringsklubben 68
TSOK Trollhattan

Bonbiz SK

Anderstorps Orienteringsklubb
Olsfors IF

IK Ymer

Hallby SOK

Ulicehamns IF

Ryda SK

IFK Helsingborg
Idrottsklubben Stern

TSOK Trollhattan

IK Ymer

3:04:19.7
3:04:37.6
3:04:48.8
3:05:24.0
3:05:40.1
3:06:50.6
3:07:56.3
3:08:10.8
3:08:27.5
3:08:59.6
3:09:17.2
3:09:25.8
3:09:32.2
3:09:49.1
3:10:21.3
3:10:24.2
3:10:26.7
3:10:29.6
3:10:31.1
3:10:48.4
3:10:54.9
3:11:04.4
3:11:08.0
3:11:53.8
3:12:50.6
3:13:18.0
3:13:35.9
3:13:56.5
3:15:15.8
3:16:06.4
3:16:15.8
3:16:49.1
3:16:50.2
3:16:51.7
3:17:09.3
3:17:12.3
3:18:35.2
3:19:43.9
3:19:451
3:19:54.2
3:20:50.9
3:20:52.9
3:21:20.1
3:21:29.4
3:21:52.3
3:23:11.3
3:23:22.4
3:24:00.4
3:24:16.8
3:24:43.9
3:24:46.0

1:06:30.2
1:06:48.1
1:06:59.3
1:07:34.5
1:07:50.6
1:09:01.1

1

U USRI (UK U K UK UK (UK U U UL UK U U U G U UL K U U UK (U UL (UL UL U U

1

:10:06.8
:10:21.3
:10:38.0
:11:101
11:27.7
:11:36.3
:11:42.7
:11:59.6
112:31.8
:12:34.7
112:37.2
:12:401
:12:41.6
:12:58.9
:13:05.4
:13:14.9
:13:18.5
:14:04.3
:15:01.1
:15:28.5
:15:46.4
:16:07.0
:17:26.3
:18:16.9
:18:26.3
:18:59.6
:19:00.7
119:02.2
119:19.8
119:22.8

1:20:45.7
1:21:54 .4
1:21:55.6
1:22:04.7
1:23:01.4
1:23:03.4
1:23:30.6
1:23:39.9
1:24:02.8
1:25:21.8
1:25:32.9
1:26:10.9
1:26:27.3
1:26:54.4
1:26:56.5



242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
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508
463
302
475
517
511
471
436
400
486
514
388
488
487
433
481
446
480
358
513
409
340
493
404
437
516
412
477
445
506
344
431
473
494
462

D 21

901
905
906
907
912
914
910
902
908
904
903
911
909

MEDIN Christer
HASSELROT Ragnar
SANDSTROM Jonny
JOHANNESSON Jan
ERIKSSON Patrik
JANSSON Ingvar
LIND Bertil

GASPAR Peter
KARLSSON Niklas
JACOBSSON Peter
MOLIN Mikael
SIMONSSON Claes
ANDERSSON Henrik
ANDERSSON Lars
ANDERSSON Niklas
HOFLUND Peder
TORSTENSSON Patrik

KARLSSON GRIMBERG Hans

WIKLUND Lars-Erik
FRANSSON Bengt
HOLAPPA Veikko
GILBERTSSON Bjorn
DAHLSTROM Lars
ADOLFSSON Erik
SCHREIBER Ewald
NILSSON Jan-Erik
LUNDEBORG Dan
ANDERSSON Roland
NYMAN Joakim
ROOTH Birge
NIKLASSON Tord
PERSSON Peter
LINDH Géran

LUGN Lennart
EKSTRAND Bo

Masstart klassisk stil 42

NYSTROM Eva
ANDERSSON Lisa
FAHGREN Lotta
WASS Margareta
HELLQVIST Asa
FOLMANIS llona
KLASSON Linda
JOHNSSON Elisabeth
THURESSON Eva
NYMAN Ingrid
SONDELL Ewa
KLASSON Carolina
PERSSON Gunnila

Huddinge Sjukhus IF
IK Stern
Idrottsklubben Stern
IK Hakarpspojkarna
Skévde Polisens IF
IK Stern

SK Granan
Tyskland

Jamtteknik IF

Vast Alpin

Komvux Larcenter Nédinge
Hvetlanda Skidklubb
Hestra IF

Hestra IF
Hermansby IF

IF Rigor

Ryda SK

IF Rigor
Idrottsklubben Stern
Elmhults Sport Club
IK Ymer

Volvo IF

IK Stern

IBM Klubben
Tyskland

IK Stern

HP Flingan

Hallby SOK
Nymans IF
Hvetlanda SK
Idrottsklubben Stern
Hermansby IF
Folksam Kamraterna
Brannebrona SK

IK Stern

Frisksportklubben Herkules
Ulricehamns IF

Burseryds IF

Tvarreds IF

SOL Tranas

Dalstorps IF

Tvarreds IF

Astra Hassle Idrottsforening
Tvarreds IF

Skid o OL Tranas

Volvo IF

Tvarreds IF

Hallby SOK

3:25:30.1
3:28:23.0
3:29:15.3
3:29:39.0
3:29:51.1
3:30:43.7
3:31:04.4
3:31:46.3
3:31:48.9
3:31:53.5
3:31:58.7
3:32:11.5
3:34:29.9
3:34:31.1
3:35:01.7
3:36:03.9
3:36:04.7
3:36:05.7
3:36:28.7
3:39:45.3
3:40:13.6
3:42:43.6
3:44:03.2
3:44:06.8
3:44:13.8
3:44:16.1
3:44:47.5
3:45:48.4
3:48:03.5
3:48:24.4
3:51:20.6
3:56:43.9
3:58:04.1
4:05:20.3
4:11:54 1

2:25:12.9
2:33:22.6
2:49:33.3
2:49:36.7
2:49:55.6
2:52:29.1
3:15:50.2
3:22:13.4
3:22:58.3
3:34:02.5
3:38:28.7
3:41:05.1
4:08:21.8

1:27:40.6
1:30:33.5
1:31:25.8
1:31:49.5
1:32:01.6
1:32:54.2
1:33:14.9
1:33:56.8
1:33:59.4
1:34:04.0
1:34:09.2
1:34:22.0
1:36:40.4
1:36:41.6
1:37:12.2
1:38:14.4
1:38:15.2
1:38:16.2
1:38:39.2
1:41:55.8
1:42:24.1
1:44:54 1
1:46:13.7
1:46:17.3
1:46:24.3
1:46:26.6
1:46:58.0
1:47:58.9
1:50:14.0
1:50:34.9
1:53:31.1
1:58:54 .4
2:00:14.6
2:07:30.8
2:14:04.6

0.0
8:09.7
24:20.4
24:23.8
24:42.7
27:16.2
50:37.3
57:00.5
57:45.4
1:08:49.6
1:13:15.8
1:15:52.2
1:43:08.9
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11

23
107
108
109
118
119
122
152
301
303
307
308
309
310
313
322
325
334
335
339
348
371
372
376
378
385
390
395
411
443
458
472
479
489
507
510
518

D21
913

EJ PLACERADE
42 akare

JARSENHOLT Pir-Anders
OLSSON Patrik
LARSSON Roberth
HULTBERG Patrik
HARRYSSON John
CLAESSON Niklas
BRANNLUND Patrik
KOPECKY Rudolf
GUSTAFSSON William
HASSELQVIST Bengt Magnus
GUSTAVSSON Bo Gunnar
GULLEBERG Mattias
LEJONTHUN Johan
OLSSON Gustav
JANSSON Bengt
HULTIN Anders
CLAESSON Oscar
OSKARSSON Jonny
SJOBERG Mats
KARLSSON Jonas
WIMAN Jan
THURFJELL Par
DAHLBERG UIf
HELLGESSON Martin
PETTERSSON Fredrik
JONUNG Jon
KARLSSON Leif
EVALDSSON Fredrik
WANHATALO Henrik
OSVALD Robert
JONSSON Erik
JOHANSSON Joakim
AHS Magnus

LUNDELL Jonas
BERTILSSON Dan
ASPLUND Kjell
CASSERDAHL Carl
BERGLUND Anders
MARKINHUHTA Gunnar

BJELKSTAL Kristina

Ulricehamns Idrottsforening
IK Stern

Tranemo Idrottsforening
Idrottsklubben Stern
Goteborgs Skidklubb
Skillingaryds Frisksportklubb
Brannebrona Skidklubb
Tjeckien

OK Landehof
Idrottsklubben Uven
Falkdpings Allmanna IK
IFK Arvidsjaur Skidor
Halmstads Orienteringsklubb
Skid o Orienteringsklubben 68
Mullsjo Skid O OK
Ringhals Idrottsférening
Strangnas-Malmby OL
Ryda Skidklubb
Idrottsklubben Stern
Ringhals Idrottsférening
Idrottsklubben Stern
Idrottsklubben Stern
Goteborgs Polismans IF
Idrottsklubben Stern

Volvo IF

Lugi Skidklubb

Rydaholms Gymnastik O IF
Ryda Skidklubb

Linkopings SK

Goteborgs Energi IF
Hestra IF

P10 Strangnas

Markaryds FK

OK Landehof

Hyssna IF

Hestra IF

Trollhattans SK

OK Skogshjortarna
Goteborgs Skidklubb

IK Stern

EJ START

BRUTIT

EJ START

BRUTIT

EJ START

EJ START

EJ START

BRUTIT

BRUTIT

BRUTIT

EJ START

EJ START

EJ START

BRUTIT

EJ START

BRUTIT

EJ START

EJ START

BRUTIT

BRUTIT

EJ START

EJ START

EJ START

BRUTIT

EJ START

EJ START

EJ START

EJ START

BRUTIT

BRUTIT

BRUTIT

BRUTIT

BRUTIT

BRUTIT

BRUTIT

BRUTIT

BRUTIT

BRUTIT

EJ START

BRUTIT



